
MEN'S (9-12) 123.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Von Simmons Piper High School 119.6 185.0 10

2 Connor Yang McDonald County High School 119.0 180.0 8

3 AIDEN BURKHART Basehor Linwood 119.8 175.0 6

4 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 122.4 150.0 4

5 Christian Hare Chanute High School 120.0 145.0 2

6 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 119.1 140.0 1

7 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 120.8 135.0 0

8 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 116.2 125.0 0

9 Will Adcock Sedan High School 119.0 125.0 0

10 Cooper Ward Piper High School 115.7 100.0 0

11 Bryar Smith Fort Scott High School 115.0 85.0 0

Men's (9-12) 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Connor Yang McDonald County High School 119.0 315.0 10

2 Von Simmons Piper High School 119.6 265.0 8

3 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 119.1 235.0 6

4 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 122.4 230.0 4

5 AIDEN BURKHART Basehor Linwood 119.8 215.0 2

6 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 120.8 215.0 1

7 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 116.2 195.0 0

8 Christian Hare Chanute High School 120.0 160.0 0

9 Cooper Ward Piper High School 115.7 135.0 0

10 Bryar Smith Fort Scott High School 115.0 120.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Will Adcock Sedan High School 119.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Connor Yang McDonald County High School 119.0 190.0 10

2 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 120.8 170.0 8

3 AIDEN BURKHART Basehor Linwood 119.8 160.0 6

4 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 116.2 145.0 4

5 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 119.1 140.0 2

6 Christian Hare Chanute High School 120.0 135.0 1

7 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 122.4 135.0 0

8 Will Adcock Sedan High School 119.0 115.0 0

9 Von Simmons Piper High School 119.6 115.0 0

10 Cooper Ward Piper High School 115.7 95.0 0

11 Bryar Smith Fort Scott High School 115.0 80.0 0

Men's (9-12) 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Connor Yang McDonald County High School 119.0 685.0 10

2 Von Simmons Piper High School 119.6 565.0 8

3 AIDEN BURKHART Basehor Linwood 119.8 550.0 6

4 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 120.8 520.0 4

5 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 119.1 515.0 2

6 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 122.4 515.0 1

7 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 116.2 465.0 0

8 Christian Hare Chanute High School 120.0 440.0 0

9 Cooper Ward Piper High School 115.7 330.0 0

10 Bryar Smith Fort Scott High School 115.0 285.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Will Adcock Sedan High School 119.0 240.0 0


